Pioneering Sensing Technology for a Safer Tomorrow.ionsense.com
OEM Gas Sensor with State-of-the-Art Sensing Technology
MiniPID 2 PPM WR
Power & Signal
Supply voltage (using internal regulator) 3.6—18 V (non intrinsically safe 10—18 V)
Supply voltage (using a regulated power supply) 3—3.6 V
Current 20—32 mA (130 for 100 ms at start up)
Power consumption 100 mW at 3.3 V

North America UL913 (8th) Edition Class I, II, III, Division 1 CSA-C22.2 No157-92
Eurasian Customs Union № EAЭC RU C-GB.HA65.B.00635/20
Order Code Intrinsically Safe Supply Voltage
MP3SWMLLAU2 3.0—3.2 V
MP3SWMLLBU2 3.2—3.6 V
MP3SWMLLCU2 3.6—10.0 V
MP3SWMLLNU2 3.6—18 V
Drawings
ION CONNECT Kit
ION CONNECT supports both UART and I2C
communication protocols, allowing flexible